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10° Torneo Lampo alla Torre

online 1 giugno 2020

nickname
FabrizioNegretti
Vinni60
folade
Larici
ceccobeppe96
srevinelli
giso56
barbossal2k
Mone24
nonnopippo57
Ruscimi
Walter59105
nadamb
fabioska
giancarloghelfi
potito53

player
Negretti Fabrizio
Greco Vinicio
Cairoli Camillo
Laricini Alberto
Pierpaoli Francesco
Revinelli Sergio
Gisolini Michele
Tavasci Alfio
Brunato Simone
Prini Walter
Prini Roberto
Walter
Ambrosoli Nadia
Cairoli Fabio
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Brunato Potito

1519
1543
1565
1365
1656
1592
1323
1521
1306
1119
1132
1043
1164
1172
1263
946

sistema Svizzero, durata partita 10", 6 turni

elo chess punti

6
4
4
4
35
35
35
3
3
2,5
2
2
2
15
15
1

punti sp.
19
12,5
11
8,5
11,5
11
7,75
7
55
4,25
55
35
25
2,75
1,75



